

## City of Columbia, Missouri

## Legislation Details

File #: R98-17 Version: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 7/12/2017 In control: City Council

On agenda: 7/17/2017 Final action: 7/17/2017

Enactment date: Enactment #: R98-17

Title: Authorizing an amendment to the CHDO agreement with Central Missouri Community Action for the

development of property located at 3606 Woodside Drive.

Indexes: Agreement, HOME Funds

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Council Memo, 2. CHDO Agreement Approved on 04-04-2016, 3. Resolution, 4. Exhibit A to

Resolution, 5. Adopted - R98-17

DateVer.Action ByActionResult7/17/20171City CouncilAdoptedPass